
Pos # Crew Nat Car Leg 1-2 AM RT16 TC SC Pen Leg 2 PM Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 6 VANOVERSCHELDE / CLAUW FORD Mustang Mach-E GT 1189 168.00 0 0 0 168 15 1342.00

2 2 ZDARSKY / NABELEK HYUNDAI Kona Electric 1972 197.00 0 0 0 197 39 2130.00 +788 +788

3 7 DELHEZ / NOELANDERS FORD Mustang Mach-E GT 1961 245.00 0 0 0 245 26 2180.00 +50 +838

4 19 LIBIOUL / COLLARD FORD Mustang Mach-E 2143 587.00 0 0 0 587 254 2476.00 +296 +1134

5 3 SPACAPAN / KOBAL FORD Mustang Mach-E 2011 883.00 0 0 0 883 300 2594.00 +118 +1252

6 15 HEINE / PIETTE VW ID.3 2793 1005.00 0 0 0 1005 434 3364.00 +770 +2022

7 10 CUNIN / PEETERS AUDI Q8 e-tron 3183 232.00 0 0 0 232 37 3378.00 +14 +2036

8 1 MALGA / BONNEL TESLA Model3 4757 1130.00 0 0 0 1130 470 5417.00 +2039 +4075

9 9 REGNIER / REGNIER MERCEDES EQE 4998 381.00 400 300 0 1081 42 6037.00 +620 +4695

10 13 DECHAMPS / DONNAY VW ID.4 7478 785.00 0 0 0 785 241 8022.00 +1985 +6680

11 5 MAKAROVIC / SPACAPAN FORD Mach-E 8696 1360.00 0 0 0 1360 160 9896.00 +1874 +8554

12 28 VERSCHOOREN / SCHROEYERS VW ID.Buzz 8119 3000.00 0 0 0 3000 600 10519.00 +623 +9177

13 4 MUGNIERY / MUGNIERY MG 11639 3000.00 0 0 0 3000 600 14039.00 +3520 +12697

14 20 VAN BELLE / VAN DEN BROECK VW ID.5 14699 887.00 0 0 0 887 166 15420.00 +1381 +14078

15 12 MALVOZ / CHARLOT VW ID.5 16111 3000.00 0 0 0 3000 457 18654.00 +3234 +17312

16 29 VAN HOLLE / NOIRHOMME VW ID.3 18630 3000.00 0 0 0 3000 530 21100.00 +2446 +19758

17 16 VANRIETVELDE / VERHELST VW ID.Buzz 21111 3000.00 0 0 0 3000 600 23511.00 +2411 +22169

18 25 HABIB / JANSSENS RENAULT Megane 38632 1870.00 200 0 0 2070 255 40447.00 +16936 +39105

19 24 POIREAU / MASSIN AUDI Q4 e-Tron 53334 3000.00 2000 0 0 5000 600 57734.00 +17287 +56392

20 26 HALLET / HANGON BMW i4 eDrive40e 70582 3000.00 4000 0 0 7000 600 76982.00 +19248 +75640
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